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14th Maccabiah Games
*%* Ten Pin Bowling

06-Jul-93

Israel 93

RESUL TS SINGLES

## Final

Gurman Susan
Aviram Sara
Abush Lisa

Ship Debby
Karmazin Orna
Kleinberg Martha
Simon Michele
Lavs Kerry
Verbitzky Nina
Shapiro Catherine
Noach Robyn
Segal Laura
Bar-Yonna Liron
Levy Beatriz
Passwan Katerine
Mofsovitz Gillian
Capuano Fortuna
Isaacs Linda
Levine Bonita
Mizrachi Miriam
Mizrachi Geula
Littner Susan
Jodelsohn Lili
Shiran Silvia
Puritt Betty
Kahan Ivonne
Parker Deborah
Gishen Pam

Daich Ruth
Miranda Wendy
Gray Joy

Cohen Orna
Powerantz Francine
Rose Evelyn
Sachs Debbie
Rosen Leena

Katz Becky

CANADA
ISRAEL
MEXICO

S. AFRICA
S. AFRICA
MEXICO
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
MEXICO
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
NEXICO

GR BRITAIN
AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL

GR BRITAIN
SWEDEN
ISRAEL
CANADA
MEXICO

GR BRITAIN
5. AFRICA
GR BRITAIN
GR BRITAIN
CANADA
BELGIUM
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
SWEDEN
MEXICO

213
155
157
162
178
139
151
139
176
197
164
175
149
164
176
161
168
230
165
177
136
138
147
170
143
143
149
161
168
135
149
194
138
149

149

170
181

154
164
182
118
147
203
171
177
157
136
164
177
156
173
188
162
136
155
145

178
195
183
140
154
150
168
179
168
173
165
168
156
168

176
140
147
136
167
150
152
149
158
137
156
147
164
124
137
151
136
161
148

204
178
148
195
170
212
222
178
208
191
162
159
127
156
205
147

184
158

181
176
170
186
157
203
177
158
162
154
175
142
184
149
161
159
115
142
159

212
178
211

168
221
195

198
190
170
151
156
136
222

140
180

116
137
110
216
1as
112
172
134
174
219
147
141
120
171
173
144
146
151
113

167
172
201
135
190
170
139
190
180
15!

172
125

169
146
172

169
138

201
199
142
159
142
173
166
203
143
169
le

194
157
129
115
134
170
144
154



14th Maccabiah Games -
*»*» Ten Pin Bowling

CONOU»WN M
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Israel 93

06-Jul-93

RESULTS SINGLES

#+ Final

Ben-Ami Shalom
Sculnick Howvard

Wicks Barry

Jakubowicz Abraham

Skier Marc

Kroner Peter
Leslie Miranda
Felsenstein Jacab

Gold Randy
Lustig Mark

Gelleg Peter
Baum Maurice
Maixner Sergiu
Belbin Kevin

Shapiro Ken
Simon Kevin

Leglie Victor

Mazor Itzak
Plen Nigel

Capuano Jacobo
Gabel Victor

Hagen David
Cohen Arik

Loberman Paul
Mitzner Dennis
Sarroino Ronald R
Weinberg Ron
Lacoff David
Hasenson Benny
Cohen David
Zalcwan Daniel
Goldbaum Joe
Mofsovitz Leslie
Stras' Reuven

Ayalon Dan

Leider Jacques
Korosi Andreas
Olechnovicz Bernardo
Shapiro Lorne
Gampel Peter

ISRAEL
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL

U. S. A.
SWEDENR

GR BRITAIN
BELGIUNM

U. 5. A
AUSTRALIA
SWEDEN

GR BRITAIN
VENEZUELA
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
GR BRITAIN
ISRAEL

S. AFRICA
MEXICO
BELGIUM

U. S. A,
BELGIUNM
GR BRITAIN
FINLAND
CANADA
CANADA

U. S. A.
FINLAND
GR BRITAIN
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
VENEZUELA
SWEDEN
MEXICO
CANADA

S. AFRICA

Page 1 of 2

MEN

196
229
165
190
180
236
194
142
179
160



14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93
#*#* Ten Pin Bowling

06-Jul-93

RESULTS SINGLES

#* Final

Katz Rami

Jawitz Josef
Epstein David
Steinkoler Daniel
Frank Alexander
Schvartz Mika
Wasserman Lazaro
Kimsten Gert
Cassel Max
Yancovitch Mitchell
Sefchovich Leon
Moskovitz Ken
Tenenbaum Sammy
Froiwzon Joseph
Furst Steve

Cohen Shimon
Tenenbaum Alberto
Messer Felix
Froimzon Daniel
Katz Joram

Pirhi Joel

Farrhi Morris
Freyer Saul
Gordon Avishai
Feterman Alejandro
Gutman Boris
Doppelt Gilou
Caminsky Guy
Rozenberg Andre
Kadosh David
Leider A. Boris
George Wittels
Hermelstein Johnay
Loberman Frederick
Katz Arje

Ross Charli

Haas Tibor
Buenavidd Gerald

FINLAND
SWEDEN
U. S. A.
COSTA RICA
GUATAMALA
FINLAND
COSTA RICA
SWEDEN

S. AFRICA
CANADA
MEXICO

U. S. A.
GUATANMALA
COSTA RICA
AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL
GUATAMALA
BELGIUNM
COSTA RICA
FINLAND
SWEDEN
GUATAMALA
MEXICO
MEXICO
GUATAMALA
MEXICO
BELGIUM
S. AFRICA
BELGIUM
PANANA
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
COSTA RICA
GR BRITAIN
FINLAND
GUATAMALA
SLOVAK
VENEZUELA

Page 2 of 2

137
177
180
171
185
167
181
181
148
24
164
134
147
162
172
156
203
176
185
201
145
163
179
164
192
166
167
130.

N,
147
177
167
165
148
176
135
141
117



14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93

#*+ Ten Pin Bowling 07-Jul-93
RESULTS DOUBLES — WOMEN
#+ Fipal

G

Pos Country Result Code Nanme Total Avrg. 1
1 CANADA 3 2192 2797 Gurman Susan 1041 173.5 139
2799 Ship Debby 1151 191.8 184
2 S. AFRICA 1 2120 1027 Mofsovitz Gillian 981 163.5 146
1029 Segal Laura 1139 189.8 158
3 AUSTRALIA 1 2034 1801 Sachs Debbie 1078 179.7 167
1809 Rose Evelyn 956 159.3 147

4 ISRAEL 1 2001 3241 Mizrachi Miriam 1046 174.3 141
3236 Mizrachi Geula 955 159.2 132
S  AUSTRALIA 2 1979 1800 Shapiro Catherine 963 160.5 190
1807 Passman Katerine 1016 169.3 149
6 MEXICO 2 1978 1091 Capuano Fortuna 937 159.5 175
1089 Levy Beatriz 1021 170.2 159
7 ISRAEL 3 1968 3239 Bar-Yonna Liron 1004 167.3 151
3240 Aviram Sara 964 160.7 133
8 S. AFRICA 2 1952 1031 Simon Michele 1017 169.5 156
1026 Laws Kerry 935 155.8 166
9 MEXICO 3 1929 1084 Verbitzky Nina 989 164.8 160
1077 Kleinberg Martha 940 156.7 153
10 CANADA 1 1899 2788 Gray Joy 916 152.7 174
2789 Abush Lisa 983 163.8 158
11 AUSTRALIA 3 1893 1829 Levine Bonita 988 164.7 137
1806 Noach Robyn 905 150.8 141
12  ISRAEL 2 1892 3235 Shiran Silvia 951 158.5 150
3234 Karwmazin Orna 941 156.8 127

182
206

166
161

157
140

174
179

160
178

157
182

183
168

163
136

142
131

190
143

157
153

175
188

225
168

179
145

138
190

152
191

191
177

204
164

197
177

140
136

136
184

156
161

188
173

170
175

189
232

148
142

150
166

168
174

139
133

168
139

138
186

163
149

186
193

146
203

179
159

213
151

149
177

138
136

190
124

165
156

141
133

173
157

190
137

140
154

181
170

144
211

171

146

155

164
179

182
191

147
174

170
148

160
202

149

172

151

162
153



l4th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93 Page 2 of 2

*+ Ten Pin Bowling 07-Jul-93
RESULTS DOUBILES — WOMEN
#s Final
Games

Pos Country Result Code Name Total Avrg. 1 2 3 4 5 6
13 MEXICO 1 1883 1093 Katz Becky 892 148.7 178 147 127 158 143 139

1087 Kahan Ivonne 991 165.2 153 158 171 167 163 179
14 GR BRITAIN 1 1881 1715 Parker Deborah 945 157.5 114 187 180 160 154 150

1713 Miranda Wendy 936 156.0 136 177 192 132 142 157
15 CANADA 2 1880 2787 Puritt Betty 903 150.5 166 169 138 136 181 113

2798 Pomerantz Francine 977 162.8 161 191 140 154 195 136
16 SWEDEN 1 1806 645 Jodelsohn Lili 827 137.8 117 130 150 130 151

646 Rosen Leena 979 163.2 131 185 192 136 162 173
17 GR BRITAIN 2 1741 1718 Littner Susan 837 139.5 144 147 141 134 144 127

1720 Isaacs Linda 804 150.7 152 139 132 141 184 156



lj4th Maccabiah

Games

#+* Ten Pin Bowling

10

11

12

13

14

15

- Israel 93

07-Jul-93

RESUIL. TS DOUBLES

Country

CANADA 3

GR BRITAIN 1

ISRAEL 2

AUSTRALIA 3

S.

AFRICA 1

MEXICO 3

S.

u.

AFRICA 3

S. A. 1

GUATANMALA 1

ISRAEL 1

u.

S. A. 2

CANADA 2

AUSTRALIA 1

S.

AFRICA 2

Result

2346

2311

2289

2263

2258

2256

2251

2242

2229

2222

2220

2200

+» Final

Code Name Total
2793 Sculnick Howard 1240
2796 Sarroino Ronald R 1257
2794 Veinberg Ron 1231
2786 Belbin Kevin 1244
1699 Leslie Miranda 1121
1706 Loberman Paul 1333
3233 HMazor Itzak 1207
3229 Ben-Awi Shalom 1139
1841 VWicks Barry 1095
1843 Lustig Mark 1216
1021 Plen Nigel 1105
1022 Simon Kevin 1184
1096 Capuano Jacobo 1169
1099 Gordon Avishai 1096
1020 NMofsowitz Leslie 1152
1013 Cawminsky Guy 1106
2400 Lacoff David 1123
2416 Skier Marc 1133
2949 Frank Alexander 1208
2934 Tenenbaum Sammy 1043
3231 Jakubovicz Abraham 1120
3228 Stras Reuven 1122
2404 Hagen David i042
2409 Gold Randy 1187
2791 Yancovitch Mitchell 1058
2795 Shapiro Lorne 1164
1847 Zalcman Daniel 1014
1837 Goldbaum Joe 1206
1016 Gampel Peter 1118
1015 Cassel Max 1082

MEN

226
198

190
197

210
254

181
180

173
266

189
215

195
209

206
162

152
160

219
156

167
197

174

186

190
246

178
183

151
189

141
161

216
222

190
189

180
173

201
201

170
142

190
165

214
171

1a3
148

205
212

191
216

190
168

181
222

186
194

Page 1 of 3

245
248

197
242

177
198

191
179

179
208

193
213

201
193

233
221

160
233

198
171

202
187

173
2235

205
222

157
231

211
151

168
211

178
220

202
165

174
212

170
194

226
139

190
179

207
194

206
189

198
164

185
177

173
165

160
189

157
202

279
222

146
206

231
189

188
199

156
183

i81
252

174
187

232
184

240
174

162
181

202
222

129
193

159
192

235
136

176
177

256
211

194

212
237

201
158

196
178

196
161

159
192

158
191

16z
205

186
181

117
161

169
170

179
189

178
210



14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93 Page 2 of 3
** Ten Pin Bowling
07-Jul-93

RESULTS DOUBLES — MEN
## Final
Games

Pos Country Result Code Name Total Avrg. 1 2 3 4 5 6
16 MEXICO 1 2181 1095 Sefchovich Leon 1140 190.0 194 160 232 194 191 169
1097 Olechnovicz Bernard 1041 173.5 140 159 168 237 168 169
17  MEXICO 2 -2180 1098 Gutman Boris 1054 175.7 166 168 176 212 153 179
‘ ' 1094 Freyer Saul 1126 187.7 201 215 143 194 182 191
18 GR BRITAIN 3 2178 1704 Leslie Victor 1054 175.7 136 207 170 179 224 138
1707 Loberman Frederick 1124 187.3 148 188 216 184 233 155

19  SWEDEN 2 2155 650 Gelles Peter 995 165.8 184 154 134 138 {A}1 2

634 Kroner Peter 1160 193.3 164 199 212 200 199 1.
20 FINLAND 3 2141 609 Katz Rami 1115 185.8 196 152 145 229 224 169
604 Hasenson Benny 1026 171.0 137 180 195 170 162 182
21  ISRAEL 3 2132 3232 Ayalon Dan 1072 178.7 201 183 215 142 163 168
3230 Cohen Shimon 1060 176.7 153 189 192 187 162 177
22  AUSTRALIA 2 2122 1794 Furst Steve 948 158.0 160 172 135 157 174 150
1810 Shapiro Ken 1174 195.7 183 185 222 213 212 159
23  BELGIUNM 2 2098 2166 Cohen Arik 1077 179.5 175 158 202 183 163 196
; 2177 Gabel Victor 1021 170.2 150 1S58 162 171 226 154
24  SWEDEN 3 ‘2098 655 Korosi Andreas 1056 176.0 212 196 177 168 137 166
652 Javitz Josef 1042 173.7 166 175 152 196 150 203
25 GR BRITAIN 2 2098 1709 Cohen David 1036 172.7 209 125 147 184 186 185

1701 Baum Maurice 1062 177.0 184 172 166 188 168 1
26  FINLAND 2 2079 611 Schwartz Mika 989 164.8 132 201 149 147 194 166
608 Katz Arje 1090 181.7 211 222 196 155 145 161
27 COSTA RICA 1 2041 624 Froi-zon”Joseph 1004 167.3 181 148 162 164 164 185
625 Froimzon Daniel 1037 172.8 194 173 145 178 168 179
28 GUATAMALA 2 2032 2975 Tenenbaum Alberto 1106 184.3 215 162 184 156 173 216
2963 Farrhi Norris 926 154.3 192 160 116 145 139 174
29 BELGIUNM 3 2001 2174 Rozenberg Andre 1024 170.7 190 205 145 145 173 166

6328 Felsenstein Jacob 977 162.8 148 175 171 171 141 171

30 VENEZUELA 1 2000 2883 Maixner Sergiu 1054 175.7 149 221 117 192 189 186
2385 Leider Jacques 946 157.7 153 134 192 135 190 142



14th Maccabiah Games - Igrael 93 Page 3 of 3
#+ Ten Pin Bowling
07-Jul-93

RESUL. TS DAOUBLES — MEN
## Final
Games
Pos Country Result Code Namne Total Avrg. l 2 3 4 5 &6
31  SYEDEN 1 2000 651 Pirhi Joel 1080 180.0 167 199 190 180 179 165
649 Kimsten Gert 920 153.3 145 130 161 133 167 184
32 COSTA RICA 2 1997 629 Wasserman Lazaro 990 165.0 166 136 160 192 188 148
634 Steinkoler Daniel 1007 167.8 149 161 170 173 187 167
33 U. S. A. 3 1980 2397 Moskovitz Ken 1110 185.0 186 201 175 197 211 140
2413 Epstein David 870 145.0 123 124 132 175 145 171
34 FINLAND 1 | 1976 610 Katz Joram 914 152.3 165 204 144 112 187 1
612 MNitzner Dennis 1062 177.0 159 180 171 187 174
35 BELGIUN 1 1957 2170 Messer Felix 1040 173.3 142 201 167 184 188 158
2180 Doppelt Gilou 917 152.8 147 151 148 145 163 163
36 VENEZUELA 2 1867 2891 George Wittels 978 163.0 138 190 192 133 171 154
‘ 2889 Leider A. Boris 889 148.2 102 125 180 140 176 166

37 GUATAMALA 3 1731 2931 Feterman Alejandro 840 140.0 136 178 120 128 147 131
6701 Ross Charli 891 148.5 142 171 170 158 116 134



“Bar-Yonna Liron 71005 :167.5 165 179 172 138

'nizrachi n1r1;- S 07 :179.7->17z 179 193 153

g 2797 Gur-an Susan
12789 Abuah Lisa
2799 . Ship, Debby

162 .14’

N A
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11
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'}fgﬁiéﬁ"céméé

i f

|
|
3
1

AFRICA 2
U A

ISRAEL l

U. S. A 1

CANADA |
MEXICO {
GR BRITAIN 2
ISRAEL 2
CANADA 2 !i
. . I
AusrnALiA #
l
= ; !
GR BRITAIN 1
S
|
- o
GUATANALA i
§

AUSTRALIA 2

l";:;
s
i

RESULTS

dhwan

3635

,3540
|

|
10
!
‘é4
;‘
I

. 3409

haza

?328

' Final

Code
1013
1015
1021

3233
3231
3229

2400
2409
2416

2795
2791
2786

1096
1099
1097

1704
1701
1709

3230
3232
3228

2796
2794
2793

1843
1810
1841

1699
1707
1706
2934
2975
2949

1837
1847
1794

~

Furst Steve

L1
B

09—391-93
TRIOS - MEN

Name Total Avrg. '
Camingky Guy 1252 208.7
Cagsel Max 1066 177.7
Plen Rigbl 1317 219.5
Mazor Itzak 1212 202.0
Jakubovicz Abraham 1128  188.0
Ben-Ami Shalow 1200 200.0
Lacoff David 1155 192.5
Gold Randy 1084 180.7
Skier Marc 1196 199.3
Shapiro Lorne 1143 190.5
Yancovitch Mitchell 1095 182.5
Belbin Ke#in ’ 1171 195.2
Capuano Jacobo 1084 180.7
Gordon Avishai 1176 196.0
Dlechnovicz Bernard 1118 .186.3
Leslie Victor 1095 182.5
Baum Maurice 1077 179.5
Cohen David 1156 192.7
Cohen Shiwon 1070 178.3
Ayalon Dan 1114 185.7
Stras Reuven 1144 190.7
Sarroino Ronald R 1103 183.8
Weinberg Ron 1091 181.8
Sculnickinovard 1084 180.7
Lustig Mark 1151 191.8
Shapiro Ken 1001 166.8
Wicks Barry 1122 187.0
Leslie Miranda 1150 191.7
Loberman' Frederick 929 154.8
Loberman Paul 1184 . 197.3
Tenenbauh.San-y 1003 '167.2
Tenenbaum Alberto 1161 ~193.5
Frank Alexander 1087 181.2
Goldbaum Joe 1128 188.0
Zalcwman Daniel 51020 170.0
1096 182.7

. _ . iSI:‘_a.é.],- e é‘éagw«h. S O LA To N LRI e .-tans

218
182
202

177
188
175

198
155
209

174
196
213

151
224
191

180
171
218

168
178
184

162
172
229

243
169
225

139
144
200

167
221
164

186
179
190

es

223
174
166

195
194
193

189
209
217

192
192
203

157
201
176

192
150
178

171
204

189

203
172
142

157
178
206

192
147
253

157

175°

199

173
170
189

au u..n.m e ....1
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203

194
150
188

224
229
165

166
185
169

193
158
176

187
182
212

265
180
203

194
180
193

230
181
187

190
225
218

191
202
182

155
180
191

203
167
211

169
158
155

181
138
199

193
191
180

193
134
208




Pos

13
14

15

16
17
:19
20
;21
22
123

24

Country

SWEDEN g i
i

BELGIUN 2

‘.
i
.

COSTA RICA' 1

e

: l
FINLAND 1;
i

i

S. AFRICA 1

FINLAND 2
2.

v
4
¥
H
|

SWEDEN i
i

MEXICO 2
o i
!

U.'s.

VENEZUELA 1

BELGIUM 1

GUATAMALA 2

{

!
83
\

! i
o
; ;

T ‘
(B

e
-

3
Q

b-___... - e ——

8200 655
650

654

13192 2174

2170
6328

3192

I
I
§3143
i em
: 1§25

i
l
611
L, 610
{; £08

3112

,3108 1020
| 1016
I 1022

609
604
612

'3074 649
| 651
652

1095
1098

2404
o 2397
5 2413

3041

2930 )ees
b 2891
i ?aaa
Vi ol

12916

- N80
il 2177

' 2859 6701

2931

i

624'
5629‘

L1094

2166

f #3963 -

- IsragL 93

R 09-Jul-93

- ? R i
RESULTS TRIOS —

; LN : i

»+ Final ﬁ

| i

l |

Remult Code Nanme

Koroai Aﬁdreas
Gelles Peter
Kroner Pgter

RozenberB:Andre
Messer Felix

Feleenstein Jacob

Froiuzon Joseph
Vasderman Lazaro
Steinkolér Daniel
Froimzon Daniel
W
Schvartz Mika
Katz Joram
Katz Arje

Nofsowitz Leslie
Gampel Peter
Siwmon Keyin

Katz Rami
Hasenson Benny
Hitzner Dennis

Kimaten Gert
_Pirhi Joel
Jawitz Jﬂaef

8l
Sefchovich Leon
Gutman Boris
Freyer Saul

Hagen Daéid
Noskowvitz Ken
Epstein David

Leider Jacques
George Wittels
Haixner Sergiu

Cohen Arik
"Doppelt Gilou
Gabel Victor

Roas Charli
Farrhi Morris

FeterlanlAlejandro:

Ao '
R - é‘,

162
196
156

187
210
153

188
160
212

- 156

149
173

137
201
190

176
166
166

134
167
192

165
181
177

187
180
140

196
175
210

150
114
181

147
146
150

185
138
150

161
137
189

201
137
179

177
156
204

167
213
159

156
144
137

129
172
150

193
156
167

179
150
184

Page 2 of 2

213
192
174

163
186
166

167
152
147

121
205
150

151
160
180

160
183
148

158
140
149

163
170
154

155
133
163

159
155

206

187

164

169
155
201

164
189
133

185
158
163

182
209
194

149
183
232

193
121
183

178
126
183

147
155
158

200
172
169

147
194
223

171

188
187

154
146
185

198
177
193

189
160
191

174
157
215

173
136
164

133
162
171

171
154
153

135
178
173

146
184
190

189
132
143

167
219
151

147

13z

158
168
214

146
162
177

179
135
249

170
202
144

1a¢
158

181
238
157

183
120
173

181
162
152

127
130
219 7
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14th Maccabiah GCames
«% Ten Pin Bowling

RESULTS TEAM

ros Country

1 AUSTRALIA

2  CANADA.

3  NEXICO

4 S. AFRICA

S GR BRITAIN

6 U. S. A.

-

5859

5516

5499

5499

- Israel 93

11-Jul-93

s+ Final

Code HName Total
1843 Lustig Mark 1286
1837 Goldbaum Joe 1164
1810 Shapiro Ken 1122
1847 Zalcman Daniel 1179
1841 Wicks Barry 1130
2796 Sarroino Ronald R 1155
2794 Weinberg Ron 1133
2795 Shapiro Lorne 1146
2786 Belbin Kevin 1189
2793 Sculnick llovard 1236
1097 Olechnowicz Bernard 1211
1095 Gefchovich Leon 1042
1094 Freyer Saul 1036
1099 Gordon Avirhai 1157
1096 Capuano Jacobo 1070
1013 Caminsky Guy 1131
1020 Mofsowitz Leglie 1016
1015 Cassel Max 537
1022 Gimon Kevin 1132
1021 Plen Nigel 1170
1016 Gampel Peter 520
1699 Leslie Miranda 452
1709 Cohen pavid 1105
1701 Baum Maurice 1061
1704 Leslie Victor 1149
1706 Loberman Paul 1175
1707 Loberman Frederick 557
2400 Lacoff David 1064
2404 Hagen David 509
2404 Moskovitz Ken 1042
2409 Gold Randy 1092
2416 Skier Marc 1274
2413 Epstein David 518

OoF FIVE

221
192
165
203
169

183
176
198
183
164

192
161
158
184
178

164
180
194
160
175

167
180
182
210
211

167
182
200
168
209

Page

MEN

am
2
226
211
199
191
193

180
160
184
156
252

193
139
161
193
152

143
178
208
108
193

129
197
173
177
203

176
182
160
184
186

e s
3
202
189
203
210
177

194
185
147
236
165

175
202
209
184
1G7

170
182
135
228
165

156
168
180
175
213

156

145
170
155
214

4
257
194
220
192
201

151
217
224
220
210

258
181
131
214
189

193
136

192
175
164

202
162
207
164
170

173

172
191
182
197

1 of 2

5
176
154
166
185
210

201
160
192
181
208

185
171
207
194
186

265
199

180
203
182

148
174
176
159
187

1359

182
192
249
125

6

204
224
1G9
198
180

246
235(
201 -
213
237

208
168
170
188
198

196
141

184
259
174

21

190
204
225
200

233

158
202
234
196




4th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93
« Ten Pin Bowling

RESULTS TEAM OF

g Country

ISRAEL

GUATANALA

COSTA RICA

SWEDER

BELGIUNM

FINLAND

VENEZUELA

Result

5354

5147

5138

5127

4950

4506

+» Final

Code
3233
3231
3232
3229
3228
3230

2949
2975
2934
2931
2963
6701

624
625
629
634
628

655
651
650
652
654

2170
2166
2177
2174
6328

611
610
609
612
608
604

2885
2889
2889
2891

.~2883

Mazor Itzak
Jakubowvicz Abraham
Ayalon Dan

Ben-Ami Shalom
Stras Reuven

Cohen Shiwmon

Frank Alexander
Tenenbaum Alberto
Tenenbaum Sammy
Feterman Alejandro
Farrhi Morris

Ross Charli

Froimzon Joseph
Froimzon Daniel
Wagserman Lazaro
Steinkoler Daniel
Mermelstein Johnny

Korosi Andreas
Pirhi Joel
Gelles Peter
Jawitz Josef
Kroner Peter

Megser Felix
Cohen Arik

Gabel Victor
Rozenberg Andre
Felgenstein Jacob

Schwvartz Mika
Katz Joram
Katz Rami
Mitzner Dennis
Katz Arje
Hasenson Benny

Leider Jacques
Leider A. Boris
Buenavidd Gerald
George Wittels
Maixner Sergiu

11-Jul-93

FIVE

202
214
171
187
192

215
198
178
211
161

203
188
201
200
143

176
179
128
179
168

163
176
181
169
181

173
152
157
161
129

128
134

77
124
149

140
172
155
151
170

176
202
172
159
164

222
167
162
154
134

127
185
189
158
157

123
157
159
146
173

175
167
131
134
210

217
156
122
128
142

204
203
147
191
181

186
149
231
156
123

142
137
174
188
135

175
180
179
135
150

161
152
170
162
187

168
152
163
163
171

172
138
154
148
180

192
126
204
214
123

195
181
199
156
210

186
177
140
141
202

175
162
178

173
190

160
142
171
184
198

188
126
118
149
170



1293 226 257 203 235 188 184
1090°192 182 163 156182 195
1266 223 245 230 168 197, 203
" 1012 183 167 159,177, 171 155
- 1994 144 175 154 178 182 161
1071 202 153 169191 183 173
1078 ¢ 980 140 179166 142 160 193
+1037 - 1054 199 185 155 134190 191
986 -~ 956 156 134173145 174 174
991 7 969'148 189 167 159128
965 1004 186 189 164 130 165 170
- 977~ 103119 186 144 1927165 148
1008 | 938 157 146 105127 144
1016 1017 216 1801 75}40 287176

%;’myvzgw.m s by
lwm,?;.m,ﬁlsz :
57,109
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14th Maccabiah”Games
«* Ten Pin Bowling

6 2177 Gabel Victor

18l aci

Average TOTAL 1
Average TOP HALF 1
Average TOP 16 1
RESULTS ALL EV ENTS — MEN
ALL EVENTS Team of Five
---------- Sing. Doub. Trios
Pos Code Nane Country  Total Avrg Total Total Total Total 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 4836 201.5 1183 1216 1151 1286 221 226 202 257 176 204
2 -2416 Skier Marc U. S. A 4820 200.8 1217 1133 1196 1274 209 186 214 182 249 234
3 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 4815 200.6 1123 1333 1184 11752l 203 213 164 159 225
4 2793 Sculnick Hovard CANADA 4795 199.8 1235 1240 1084 1236 164 252 165 210 208 237
5 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 4764 198.5 1160 1244 1171 1189 183 156 236 220 18l 213
§ 23229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 4759 198.3 1267 1139 1200 1153 187 151 191 202 216 206
7 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 4728 197.0 1136 1105 1317 1170 175 193 165 175 203 238
g 279 Sarroino Romald R CARADA 4635 193.1 1120 1257 1103 1155 183 180 194 151 201 246
9 3233 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 4631 193.0 1142 1207 1212 1070 202 140 204 16l 151 212
10 3231 Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 4628 192.8 1219 1120 1128 1161 214 172 203 181 202 189
11 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 4591 191.3 1093 1206 1128 1164 192 211 189 194 154 224
12 1022 Simon Kevin . AFRICA 4588 191.2 1156 1184 1116 1132 160 188 228 192 180 184
13 1841 Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 4573 190.5 1226 1095 1122 1130 169 193 177 201 210 180
14 2794 Veinberg Ron CANADA 4571 190.5 1116 1231 1091 1133 176 160 185 217 160 ¢
15 2949 Frank Alexander GUATANALA 4557 189.9 1047 1208 1087 1215 215 176 186 203 246 189
16 2409 Gold Randy Uu. S. A 4550 189.6 1187 1187 1084 1092 168 184 155 191 192 202
17 2795 Shapiro Lorne CANADA 4521 188.4 1068 1164 1143 1146 198 184 147 224 132 201
18 654 Kroner Peter SWEDEN 4500 187.5 1202 1160 1097 1041 168 157 150 210 175 181
19 1013 Caminsky Guy S. AFRICA 4459 185.8 970 1106 1252 1131 164 143 170 193 265 19
20 1096 Capuano Jacobo MEXICO 4457 185.7 1134 116 1084 1070 178 152 167 189 186 198
21 3228 Stras Reuven ISRAEL 4454 185.6 1088 1122 1144 1100 192 170 181 135 180 182
2400 Lacoff David u. S. A 4447 185.3 1105 1123 1155 1064 167 176 156 173 133 233
1097 Olechnovicz Bernardo MEXICO 4478 184.9 1068 1041 1118 1211 192 193 175 258 185 208
1039 Gordon Avishai NMEXICO 4421 184.2 992 10% 1176 1157 184 193 184 214 134 188
1810 Shapiro Ken AUSTRALIA 4421 184.2 1124 1174 1001 1122 165 199 203 220 166 168
1704 Leslie Victor GR BRITAIN 4412 183.8 1114 1054 1095 1143 210 177 175 207 176 204
2975 Tenenbaum Alberto GUATAMALA 4404 183.5 1015 1106 1161 1122198 202 149 213 144 21¢
1709 Cohen David GR BRITAIN 4402 183.4 1105 1036 1156 1105 180 197 168 202 148 21(
1701 Baum Maurice GR BRITAIN 4373 182.2 1173 1062 1077 1061 182 173 180 162 174 19
1699 Lleslie Miranda GR BRITAIN 4372 182.2 1197 1121 1150 S04 167 129 156 173 144 13
1016 Gampel Peter S. AFRICA 4361 181.7 1065 1118 1018 1160 246 176 218 164 182 17
634 Steinkoler Daniel COSTA RICA 4359 181.6 1048 1007 1163 1135 200 154 188 214 193 18
6328 Felsenstein Jacob BELGIUN 4126 180.3 1195 977 1051 1102 181 173 187 200 2.
1847 Zalcman Daniel AUSTRALIA 4310 179.6 1097 1014 1020 1179 203 191 210 192 185 19
612 Mitzner Denmnis FINLAND 4302 179.3 1120 1062 1065 1055 161 134 163 159 174 26
2397 MNoskovitz Ken U. 5. A 4274 178.1 1032 1110 1090 1042 200 160 170 172 182 15
+ 635  Rorosi Andreas SYEDEN 4272 178.0 1069 1056 1134 1013 176 127 175 195 150 19
‘32@2‘.A]a19ﬁ Dan ISRAEL 4260 177.5 1087 1072 - 1114 987 171 155 147 186 158 17
e 39 2683 :ﬁg}xngf Sergiu VENEZUELA 4260 177.5 1169 1054 1018 1019 149 142 180 198 170 18
4 - 3230 Cohen Shimon ISRAEL 4250 177.1 1017 1060 1070 1103 212 200 1% 137 181 17
1015 " Cassel Nax S. AFRICA 4241 176.7 1044 1082 1066 1049 194 208 135 166 166 18
.- 609 _Katz Remi FINLAND 4238 176.6 1060 1115 1076 987 157 131 163 178 177 18
e ‘}020_;qusovitz Leslie S. AFRICA 4232 176.3 1090 1152 974 1016 180 178 182 136 199 14
N 1) ;’5242;Ffpilnon'Joseph COSTA RICA 4218 175.8 1027 1004 1046 1141 203 222 142 192 172 21
3 2170 Messer Felix BELGIUN ©12 175.5 1013 1040 1143 1016 163 123 161 186 165 21
BELGIUN 408 175.3 1129 1021 1010 1048 181 159 170 140 201 1€

G\GLc\L



" 2166
19 2791
<. 50 1794
51, 1095

652
2404
- 651
1098
2934
611
629
604
608
2885
1707
2413
625
2174
29
649
610
628
2180
6638
2889
2831
6701
1496
2963
2892

SR

52 1094

Gelles Peter

Cohen Arik
Yancovitch Nitchell
Furst Steve
Sefchovich Leon
Freyer Saul

Javitz Jogef

Hagen David

Pirhi Joel

Gutman Boris
Tenenbaus Sammy
-Schvartz Mika
¥asserman Lazaro
Hesenson Benny
Katz Arje

Leider Jacques
Loberman Frederick
Epstein David
Froimzon Daniel
Rozenberg Andre
Feterman Alejandro
Kimsten Gert

“Katz Joram

Nereelstein Johnny
Doppelt Gilou
Kadosh David
Leider A. Boris
George ¥ittels
Rosg Charli

Haas Tibor

Farrhi Morris
Buenavidd Gerald

SWEDEN
BELGIUN
CARADA
AUSTRALIA
JEXICO
MEXICO
SYEDEN

U. S. A
SWEDEN
HEXICO
GUATANALA
FINLAKD
COSTA RICA
FINLAKD
FINLAKD
ENEZUELA
R BRITAIN
U. S. A
COSTA RICA
BELGIUN
GUATAMALA
SWEDEN
FINLAKD
COSTA RICA
BELGIUY
PANAMA
VENEZUELA
VENEZUELA
GUATAMALA
SLOVAK
GUATAMALA
VENEZUELA

4197
4196
4195
4194
4187
4186
4179
4177
4151
4141
4130
4128
4114
4099
4068

- 4039

4013
4005
3999
3959
3954
3902
3864
3800
3787
3782
3674
36358
3635
3451
3265
1620

174.9
174.8
174.8
174.8
174.5
174.4
174.1
174.0
173.0
172.5
172.1
172.0
171.4
170.8
170.3
168.3
167.2
166.9
166.6
165.0
164.8
162.6
160.9
158.3
157.8
157.6
153.1
152.4
152.3
143.8
136.0

67.5

1180
1125
1043
1030
1032
992
1056
1128
1008
979
1030
1044
1044
1097
916
1076
924
1045
1012
970
982
1044
1009
931
975
962
959
953
915
894
993
851

. W-A..;M_”,,\g. S i ¥R M

995
1077
1058

948
1140
1126
1042
1042
1080
1054
1043

983

990
1026
1050

946
1124

87
1037
1024

840

920

914
1108

917

918

883

978

831

865

926

969
1000
1095
1096

973
1032
1068

966
1045
1047
1003
1072
1011

939
1060
1030

929

283

570

998
1060

961

980

939

906

984

940

882

901

843

898

1053 128 189 173 199 178 180
994 176 157 152 177 185 147
999 180 187 180 173 144 135

1120 202 154 214 159 184 167

1042 161 159 202 181 171 168

1036 158 161 209 131 207 170

1013 179 158 135 156 133 246

,1041 182 182 145 179 170 183

1018 179 185 180 181 153 140
1061 160 166 205 145 192 193
1054 178 172 231 168 167 138
1023 173 175 168 175 155 177
1069 201 162 174 204 148 180
1037 189 159 187 190 148 164
1022 129 210 171 173 171 168
987 128 217 172 160 188 122
1036 159 157 163 170 187 200
1101 167 219 197 197 125 196
980 188 167 137 126 177 185
967 169 146 162 141 196 153
1072 211 159 156 188 180 178
977 188 134 169 159 157 170
958 152 167 152 162 200 125
822 143 134 135 123 137 150
989 175 146 161 194 166 147
918 139 174 148 148 176 133
886 134 156 138 142 126 190
845 124 128 148 184 149 112
948 203 176 126 171 156 116
849 126 137 161 138 139 148
448161 164122 0 0 O
769 77 122 154 171 118 127




14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93

»% Ten Pin Bowling 13-Jul-93
WOMEN —~ Masters Results ROUND B
Naze Country Code Pins Bonus Nage Country Code Pins Bonus
Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 3235 186 10 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 1077 151 0
Simon Michele S. AFRICA 1031 145 O Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 1801 163 10
Levy Beatriz MEXICO 1089 162 O Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 3239 44 0
Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 1084 177 10 Abush Lisa CANADA 2789 162 10
Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 1087 175 0O Gurman Susan CANADA 2797 137 O
Aviraa Sara ISRAEL 3240 183 10 Mizrachi Miriaa ISRAEL 3241 179 10
Segal Laura S. AFRICA 1029 170 O Lavs Kerry S. AFRICA 1026 157 O
Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 1806 203 10 Ship Debby CANADA 2799 223 10
WOMENS Standing Aftexr ROUND i
Pos. Code Nawe Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2799 Ship Debby CANADA 223 10 223.0 233
2. 1806 HNoach Robyn AUSTRALIA 203 10 203.0 213 20
3. 3235 Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 186 10 186.0 196 37
4. 3240 Aviram Sara ISRAEL 183 10 183.0 193 40
S. 3241 Mizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 179 10 179.0 189 44
6. 1084 Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 177 10 177.0 187 46
7. 1087 Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 175 0 175.0 175 S8
8. 1801 Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 163 10 163.0 173 60
9. 2789 Abush Lisa CANADA 162 10 162.0 172 61
10. 1029 Segal Laura S. AFRICA 170 0 170.0 170 63
11. 1089 Levy Beatriz MEXICO 162 (¢} 162.0 162 71
12. 1026 Laws Kerry S. AFRICA 157 o 157.0 157 76
13. 1077 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 151 0 151.0 151 82
14. 1031 Siwmon Michele S. AFRICA 145 0 145.0 145 88
15. 3239 Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 141 0 141.0 141 92
16. 2797 Gurman Susan CANADA 137 o 137.0 137 96

16 Players Average = 169.6



14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93

*»* Ten Pin Bowling 13-Jul-93
WOMEN — Masters=s Results ROUMND =
Rame Country Code Pins Bonus Name Country Code Pins Bonus
Segal Laura S. AFRICA 1029 235 10 Abush Lisa CANADA 2789 187 10
Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 1077 169 O Avirans Sara ISRAEL 3240 14 O
Verbitzky Nina NEXICO 1084 130 O Ship Debby CANADA 2799 1714 0
Simon Michele S. AFRICA 1031 174 10 Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 3233 215 10
Gurzan Susan CARADA 2797 199 10 Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 1087 224 10
Lavs Kerry S. AFRICA 1026 185 O Levy Beatriz MEXICO 1089 133 0
Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 1806 173 10 Mizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 3241 13 O
Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 1801 145 O Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 3235 163 10
WOMENS Standing After ROUND =2
Pos. Code Name Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 1029 Segal Laura S. AFRICA 405 10 202.5 415
2. 1087 Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 399 10 199.5 409 6
3. 2799 Ship Debby CANADA 397 10 198.5 407 8
4. 1806 Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 376 20 188.0 396 19
5. 2789 Abush Lisa CANADA 349 20 174.5 369 46
6. 3235 Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 349 20 174.5 369 46
7. 3239 Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 356 10 178.0 366 49
8. 3240 Aviram Sara ISRAEL 337 10 168.5 347 68
9. 2797 Gurman Susan CANADA 336 10 168.0 346 69
10. 1026 Lavs Kerry S. AFRICA 342 o 171.0 342 73
11. 1031 Simon Michele S. AFRICA 319 10 159.3 329 86
12. 3241 MNMizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 315 10 157.5 325 90
13. 1077 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 320 0 160.0 320 95
14. 1801 Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 308 10 154.0 318 97
15. 1084 Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 307 10 153.5 317 98
16. 1089 Levy Beatriz MEXICO 315 0 157.5 315 100

16 Players Average = 172.8



Israel 93
13-Jul-93

14th Maccabiah Games -
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN - Masters Results ROUND =
Naze Country Code Pins Bonus Name Country Code Pins Bonus
Ship Debby CANADA 2199 175 10 Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 180! 176 0O
Levy Beatriz MEXICO 1089 165 O Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 3239 182 10
Gurman Susan CANADA 2797 148 0 Aviraa Sara ISRAEL 3240 &6 ¢
Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 3235 167 10 Segal Laura S. AFRICA 1029 178 10
Simon Michele S. AFRICA 1031 182 O Nizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 3241 181 0O
Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 1806 192 10 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 1077 185 10
Abush Lisa CANADA 2789 198 10 Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 1087 182 10
Lavs Kerry S. AFRICA 1026 181 O Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 1084 6 O
WOMENS Standing Aftexr ROUND 3
Pos. Code Nawe Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 1077 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 658 20 219.3 678
2. 1029 Segal Laura S. AFRICA 3583 20 194.3 603 75
3. 1087 Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 581 20 193.7 601 77
4. 1806 Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 568 30 189.3 598 80
3. 2799 Ship Debby CANADA 572 20 190.7 592 86
6. 2789 Abush Lisa CANADA 547 30 182.3 377 101
7. 3239 Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 548 20 182.7 568 110
8. 3235 Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 316 30 172.0 546 132
9. 1026 Laws Kerry S. AFRICA 523 0 174.3 523 155
10. 3240 Aviram Sara ISRAEL 503 10 167.7 513 165
11. 1031 Siwon Michele S. AFRICA 501 10 167.0 511 167
12. 1801 Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 484 10 161.3 494 184
13. 2797 Gurwan Susan CANADA 484 10 161.3 494 184
14. 3241 Mizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 476 10 158.7 486 192
15. 1084 Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 473 10 157.7 483 195
16. 1089 Levy Beatriz MEXICO 480 0 160.0 480 198
16 Players Average = 177.0



14th Maccabiah Games - Israsel 93

** Ten Pin Bowling 13-Jul-93
WOMEN — Masters Results ROUND 3
Name Country Code Pins Bonus Name Country Code Pins Bonus
Aviram Sara ISRAEL 3240 138 O Lavs Kerry S. AFRICA 1026 167 10
Mizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 3241 210 10 Segal Laura . S. AFRICA 1029 153 O
Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 1087 200 10 Levy Beatriz MEXICO 1089 162 O
Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 1806 167 O Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 1801 174 10
Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 3235 198 10 Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 1084 133 0
Abush Lisa CANADA 2789 185 0O Ship Debby CAHADA 2799 235 10
Simon Michele S. AFRICA 1031 181 10 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 1077 193 0
Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 3239 14 O Gurman Susan CANADA 2797 194 10
WOMENS Standing Aftex ROUND 4
Pos. Code Name Country Ping Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2799 Ship Debby CANADA 807 30 201.8 837
2. 1087 Kahan Ivonne NEXICO 781 30 195.3 811 26
3. 2789 Abush Lisa CANADA 742 30 185.5 772 65
4. 1806 Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 735 30 183.8 765 72
5. 1029 Segal Laura S. AFRICA 736 20 184.0 756 81
6. 3235 Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 714 40 178.5 754 83
7. 3239 Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 722 20 180.5 742 95
8. 3241 MHNizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 686 20 171.5 706 131
9. 1031 Simon Nichele S. AFRICA 682 20 170.5 702 135
10. 1026 Laws Kerry S. AFRICA 690 10 172.5 700 137
11. 2797 Gurman Susan CANADA 678 20 169.5 698 139
12. 1077 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 682 10 170.5 692 145
13. 1801 Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 658 20 164.5 678 159
14. 3240 Aviram Sara ISRAEL 661 10 165.3 671 166
15. 1089 Levy Beatriz MEXICO 642 0 160.5 642 195
16. 1084 Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 612 10 153.0 622 215

16 Players Average = 175.4



14th Maccabiah Games

* %

Ten Pin

Bowling

Israel 93

WOMEN —

Naze Country Code Pins
Gurman Susan CANADA 2797 178
Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 1801 172
Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 3239 148
Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 1077 179
Segal Laura S. AFRICA 1029 187
Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 1087 203
Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 3235 177
Levy Beatriz MEXICO 1089 134

Pos. Code Name
1. 1087 Kahan Ivonne
2. 2799 Ship Debby
3. 2789 Abush Lisa
4. 1029 Segal Laura
S. 3235 Shiran Silvia
6. 3241 MNizrachi Miriam
7. 1806 Noach Robyn
8. 3239 Bar-Yonna Liron
9. 2797 Gurman Susan
10. 1077 Kleinberg Martha
11. 3240 Aviram Sara
12, 1801 Sachs Debbie
13. 1031 Simon Michele
14. 1026 Laws Kerry
15. 1089 Levy Beatriz
16. 1084 Verbitzky Nina

Mastexrs= Re=ult= ROUND

Code Pinz
100 !
LWdd T
241 1%
4 [y
O PP
ymnn ~r
Wl “«wl
1806 28
3240 3¢
2799 156
2788 7L
=

Bonus Naze Country
10 Simon Michele 5. AFRICA
0 Mizrachi HMiriam ISRAEL
0 Verbitzky Hisa S28183
10 Lavs Kerry S, AFRICA
0 Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA
10 Aviram Sars ISRAEL
10 Ship Debby CANADA
0 Abush Lisa CAHADA
ROUND

Country Pins Bonus Average Total
MEXICO 984 40 196.8 1024
CANADA 963 30 192.6 993
CANADA 913 40 182.6 953
S. AFRICA 923 20 184.6 943
ISRAEL 891 S0 178.2 941
ISRAEL 876 30 175.2 906
AUSTRALIA 863 30 172.6 893
ISRAEL 870 20 174.0 8380
CANADA 856 30 171.2 886
HEXICO 861 20 172.2 as1
ISRAEL 841 20 168.2 861
AUSTRALIA 830 20 166.0 850
S. AFRICA 823 20 164.6 843
S. AFRICA 826 10 165.2 836
MEXICO 796 0 159.2 796
MEXICO 769 20 153.8 789
16 Players Average = 173.6

Top 3 Average = 190.7

31

71

81

83
118
131
134
138
143
163
174
181
188
228
235



l4th Maccabiah Games -
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN

Noach Robyn
Lavs Kerry

Ship Debby
Segal Laura

Kleinberg Martha
Levy Beatriz

Mizrachi Niriam
Kahan Ivonne

Pos. Code
1. 1087
2. 2799
3. 3235
4, 2789
S. 2797
6. 1077
7. 1029
8. 3241
9. 1806

10. 3239
11. 3240
12. 1026
13. 1801
14. 1031
15. 1089
16. 1084

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

— Masters Results ROUND

Country Code Pins Bonus

AUSTRALIA 1806
S. AFRICA 1026
CANADA 2799
S. AFRICA 1029
MEXICO 1077
MEXICO 1089
ISRAEL 3241
MEXICO 1087

Kahan Ivonne
Ship Debby
Shiran Silvia
Abush Lisa
Gurman Susan
Kleinberg Martha
Segal Laura
Mizrachi Miriam
Noach Robyn
Bar-Yonna Liron
Aviram Sara
Laws Kerry
Sachs Debbie
Simon Michele
Levy Beatriz
Verbitzky Nina

Nage
0 Verbitzky Nina
10 Shiran Silvia
10 Simon Michele
0 Gurman Susan
10 Sachs Debbie
0 Abush Lisa
0 Bar-Yonna Liron
10 Aviram Sara

MEXICO
CANADA
ISRAEL
CANADA
CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
MEXICO
MEXICO

Country.

MEXICO
ISRAEL

S. AFRICA
CANADA

CANADA

Code Pins

Bonus

1084 124

3235 210

2797 201

Ping Bonus Average Total

1188
1167
1101
1096
1057
1061
1069
1059
1031
1038
1026
998
996
993
985
893

920
40
60
30
40
30
20
30
30
20
30
20
20
20

0
20

16 Players Average

Top 3

Average

198.0
194.5
183.35
182.7
176.2
176.8
178.2
176.5
171.8
173.0
171.0
166.3
166.0
165.5
164.2
148.8

174.6
192.0

1238
1207
1161
1146
1097
1091
1089
1089
1061
1058
1056
1018
‘1016
1013
985
913

31

77

92
141
147
149
149
177
180
182
220
222
225
253
325

/_
g \.
'



l14th Maccabiah Games -
*x Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN

Simon Michele
Abush Lisa

Aviram Sara
Levy Beatriz

Mizrachi Miriam

Ship Debby

Kleinberg Martha

Verbitzky Nina

Pos.

1.

3.
4.

6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
i6.

Israel

——

_ Master=s Re=swa b

Country Code P
S. AFRICA 1031
CANADA 2789
ISRAEL 3240
HEXICO 1089
ISRAEL 3241
CANADA 2799
MEXICO 1077
MEXICO 1084

ing

Ship Debby
Kahan Ivonne
Abush Lisa
Shiran Silvia
Segal Laura
Kleinberg Martha
Mizrachi Miriam
Gurwman Susan
Noach Robyn
Bar-Yonna Liron
Lavs Kerry
Aviram Sara
Simon Michele
Sachs Debbie
Levy Beatriz
Verbitzky Nina

——— -

CANADA
MEXICO
CANADA
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
MEXICO
ISRAEL
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO
MEXICO

Pins DBonus

1401
1350
1321
1262
1270
1249
1243
1211
1196
1207
1183
1182
1169
1164
1148
1070

16 Players Average

Top 3

Average

ST
Se slalun

IO Ty
.1'43.?.»“.1&1

200.1
192.9
188.7
180.3
181.4
178.4
177.6
173.0
170.9
172.4
169.0
168.9
167.0
166.3
164.0
152.9

175.2
193.9

-
[s
3
€
- -
oy o
9y oen

1451
1410
1381
1322
1300
1289
1273
1251
1236
1227
1213
1212
1189
1184
1158
1050

411

70
129
151
162
178
200
215
224
238
239
262
267
293
361



1l4th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN

Verbitzky Nina
Aviram Sara

Abush Lisa
Kahan Ivonne

Bar-Yonna Liron
Shiran Silvia

Gurman Sugan™
Ship Debby

Pos. Code
1. 2799
2. 2789
3. 1087
4. 1029
3. 3235
6. 1077
7. 3241
8. 1026
9. 3239

10. 1806

11. 2797
12. 3240
13.. 1801
14. 1031
15. 1089
16. 1084

13-Jul-93

— Mastexs Results FIC)I_IbIID

CANADA 2799

Ship Debby
Abugh Lisa
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Shiran Silvia
Kleinberg Martha
Mizrachi Miriam
Lavs Kerry
Bar-Yonna Liron
Hoach Robyn
Gurman Susan
Aviram Sara
Sacha Debbie
Simon Michele
Levy Beatriz
Verbitzky Nina

!
i
H
i
!
!

ing

Country Code P
MEXICO 1064
ISRAEL 3240
CANADA 2789
NEXICO 1087
ICRAEL 3239
ISKAEL 3235
CANADA 2797

Bonus Name
10 Noach Robyn
0 Kleinberg Martha
10 Sachs Debbie
0 Nizrachi Miriam
10 Simon Nichele
0 Segal Laura
0 Levy Beatriz
10 Lavs Kerry

CANADA
CANADA
HMEXICO
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
MEXICO
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
MEXICO
HEXICO

16 Players Average

Top 3

Country

AUSTRALIA
MEXICO

AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL

S. AFRICA
S. AFRICA

MEXICO
S. AFRICA

Code Pins

8

Bonus

1806 159
1077 164

Pins Bonus Average Total

1645
1527
1521
1464
1437
1413
1401
1385
1391
1355
1355
1345
1332
1326
1315
1250

Average

60
70
60
40
60
50
30
40
30
40
40
30
30
20
10
30

205.6
190.9
190.1
183.0
179.6
176.6
175.1
173.1
173.9
169.4
169.4
168.1
166.5
165.8
164.4
156.3

175.5
195.5



14th Maccabiah Games
*+ Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN

Mizrachi Miriam
Segal Laura

Simon Nichele
Lavs Kerry

Abush Lisa
Gurman Susan

Kahan Ivonne
Shiran Silvia

Pos. Code
1. 2799
2. 2789
3. 1087
4. 1029
S. 1077
6. 3235
7. 3241
8. 3239
9. 1026

10. 3240
11. 2797
12. 1806
13. 1801
14. 1089
15. 1031
16. 1084

—_— Master=s ) L= N e ol

Country Code P

ISRAEL 3241
S. AFRICA 1029

S. AFRICA 1031

S. AFRICA 1026
CANADA 2789
CAHADA 2797
HEXICO 1087
ISRAEL 3235

Ship Debby
Abush Lisa
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Kleinberg Martha
Shiran Silvia
Mizrachi Miriam
Bar-Yonna Liron
Lawvs Kerry
Aviram Sara
Gurman Susan
Noach Robyn
Sachs Debbie
Levy Beatriz
Simon Michele
Verbitzky Nina

ins

Israel

CANADA
CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
MEXICO
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
MEXICO

o

punrpioe]

-

Py

Ping Bonus

1851
1718
1700
1633
1602
1585
1601
1589
1548
1535
1526
1510
1485
1472
1458
1414

16 Players Average

Top 3

Average

ITOUIN D

KEXICO

Code Pias

Average Total

205.7
150.9
188.9
181.4
178.0
176.1
177.9
176.6
172.0
170.6
169.6
167.8
165.0
163.6
162.0
157.1

175.2
195.1

1921
1738
1770
1673
1652
1645
1641
1629
1598
1575
1566
1550
1515
1482
1478
1454

9

donus




l14th Maccabiah Games
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN

Kieinberg Martha

Kahan Ivonne

Noach Robyn

Gurman Susan

Lavs Kerry
Sachs Debbie

Bar-Yoana Liren

Israel S3

13-Jul-93

Masters Results=s

Country Code Pins Bonus Haze
MEXICO 1077 189 o0 Shiran Silvia
MEXICO 1087 197 10 Ship Debby
AUSTRALIA 1806 193 10 Segal Laura
CANADA 2797 14 0 Levy Beatriz
S. AFRICA 1026 166 O Abush Lisa
AUSTRALIA 1801 177 10 Yerbitzky Hina
ISRAEL 3239 181 10 Aviraa Sara
ISRAEL 3241 182 O Sizon Michele

Mizrachi Miriam

e st s~ - - ——

Ship Debby
Abush Lisa
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Bar-Yonna Liron
Mizrachi Miriam
Shiran Silvia
Kleinberg Martha
Aviram Sara
Lavs Kerry
Noach Robyn
Sachgs Debbie
Gurman Susan
Levy Beatriz
Simon Michele
Verbitzky Nina

CANADA
CANADA
HEXICO
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
MEXICO
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALTA
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
MEXICO

Pins
2050
1910
1897
1848
1780
1783
1763
1771
1724
1714
1703
1662
1660
1681
1614
1577

a0
90
80
S0
50
40
60
50
50
S50
S0
40
40
10
20
40

16 Players Average

Top 3

Average

" n

ROUND 10

Country
ISRAEL
CANADA

S. AFRICA

o y,ﬂg
AV

205.0
191.0
189.7
184.8
178.0
178.3
176.3
177.1
172. 4
171.4
170.3
166.2
166.0
168.1
161.4
157.7

175.9
195.2

2130
2000
1977
1898
1830
1823
1823
1821
1774
1764
1753
1702
1700
1691
1634
1617

130
1533
232
300
307
307
309
356
366
377
428
430
439
496
513



14th Maccabiah Games
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMIEN

Abush Lisa
Noach Robyn

Segal Laura
Bar-Yonna Liren

Levy Beatriz
Mizrachi Miriam

Sachs Debbie
Simon Michele

Pos. Code
1. 2799
2. 2789
3. 1087
4, 1029
5. 3235
6. 3241
7. 1077
8. 3239
9. 1026

10. 1806
11. 3240
12, 1801
13. 1089
14. 2797
15. 1031
16. 1084

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

—_ Masterss Results ROUND i .

Country Code Pins

CANADA 2789
AUSTRALIA 1806

S. AFRICA 1029
ISRAEL 3239

HEXICO 1089
ISRAEL 3241

AUSTRALIA 1801
S. AFRICA 103!

Ship Debby
Abush Lisga
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Shiran Silvia
Mizrachi Miriam
Kleinberg Martha
Bar-Yonna Liron
Lavs Kerry
Noach Robyn
Aviram Sara
Sachs Debbie
Levy Beatriz
Gurman Susan
Simon Michele
Verbitzky Nina

Bonus Name
10 Aviram Sara
0 Lavs Kerry
10 Gurman Susan
0 Yerbitzky Hina
0 Ship Debby
10 Kahan Ivonne
10 Shiran Silvia
0 Kleinberg Martha

CANADA
CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
MEXICO
ISRAEL
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
MEXICO
CANADA
S. AFRICA
MEXICO

Country

ISRAEL
S. AFRICA

CANADA

ISRAEL

Code Pins

Bonus

3240 146
1026 155

Pins Bonus Average Total

2222
2109
2080
2036
1976
1990
1941
1935
1869
1872
1870
1860
1846
1797
1775
1719

16 Players Average

Top 3

Average

202.0
191.7
189.1
185.1
179.6
180.9
176.5
175.9
169.9
170. 2
170.0
169.1
167.8
163.4
161.4
156.3

175.6
194.3

2302
2209
2170
2096
2046
2040
1991
1985
1929
1922
1920
1910
1856
1837
1795
1769



14th Maccabiah Games
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMENM

Bar-Yonna Liron

Verbitzky Nina

Mizrachi Miriam

Abush Lisa

Ship Debby
Simon Michele

Lavs Kerry

Kleinberg Martha

4
]
H
'}
i

—_ Master=s Rer=w1al1l tss ROUND 12

Country Code Pins Bonus

ISRAEL 3239
MEXICO 1084
ISRAEL 3241

CANADA 2789

CANADA 2799
S. AFRICA 103t

S. AFRICA 1026
MEXICO 1077

Pos.

1‘

3.
4.
3.
6.
7.

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Ship Debby
Abush Lisa
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Shiran Silvia
Kleinberg Martha
Mizrachi Miriam
Bar-Yonna Liron
Aviram Sara
Lave Kerry
Noach Robyn
Sachs Debbie
Levy Beatriz
Gurman Susan
Simon Michele
Verbitzky Nina

CANADA
CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRI
ISRAEL
HEXICO
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
S. AFRI
AUSTRAL
AUSTRAL
MEXICO
CANADA
S. AFRI
MEXICO

Country
S. AFRICA
CANADA

Code Pins

Bonus

ISRAEL
ISRAEL

Lavy Beatriz
sach Robyn

¥EXICO
AUSTRALIA

Sachs Debbie
Xshan Ivonne

AUSTRALIA
MEXICC

Pins Bonus Average Total
2456 90 204.7 2546
2288 110 190.7 2398
2232 100 186.0 2332
CA 2212 70 184.3 2282
2144 70 178.7 2214
2139 60 178.3 2199
2134 S0 177.8 2184
2100 60 175.0 2160
2051 60 170.9 2111
CA 2006 60 167.2 2066
IA 2006 50 167.2 2056
IA 2001 S0 166.8 2051
2012 20 167.7 2032
1925 40 160.4 1965
CA 1940 20 161.7 1960
1864 50 155.3 1914
16 Players Average = 174.5
Average = 193.8

Top 3



14th Maccabiah Games
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN

Sachs Debbie
Ship Debby

Kleinberg Martha
Aviram Sara

Verbitzky Nina
Segal Laura

Levy Beatriz
Abush Lisa

Pos. Code
1. 2799
2, 2789
3. 1087
4. 1029
3. 3235
6. 3241
7. 1077
8. 3239
9. 3240

10. 1806
11. 1801
12. 1026
13. 1089
14. 1031
15. 2797
16. 1084

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

— Masters=s Resultse ROUND 13

Country Code Pins Bonus

AUSTRALIA 1801
CANADA 2799
NEXICO 1077
ISRAEL 3240
MEXICO 1084
S. AFRICA 1029
NEXICO 1089
CANADA 2789

Ship Debby
Abush Lisa
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Shiran Silvia
Mizrachi Miriam
Kleinberg Martha
Bar-Yonna Liron
Aviram Sara
Noach Robyn
Sachs Debbie
Lavs Kerry

Levy Beatriz
Simon Michele
Gurman Susan
Verbitzky Nina

Name
0 Kahan Ivonne
10 Simon Michele
0 Mizrachi Miriam
10 Noach Robyn
0 Shiran Silvia
10 Lavs Kerry
0 Gurman Susan
10 Bar-Yonna Liron

CANADA
CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
MEXICO
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
CANADA
MEXICO

Country

MEXICO
S. AFRICA

ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA

ISRAEL
S. AFRICA

CANADA
ISRAEL

Code Pins

1087 202
1031 185

3241 192
1806 163

Pins Bonus Average Total

2710
2503
2434
2391
2313
2326
2305
2287
2243
2171
2169
2154
2154
2125
2093
2018

100
120
110
80
80
60
60
70
70
50
50
60
20
20
40
S0

16 Players Average

Top 3

Average

[}

208.5
192.5
187.2
183.9
177.9
178.9
177.3
175.9
172.5
167.0
166.8
165.7
165.7
163.5
161.0
155.2

175.0
196.1

2810
2623
2544
2471
2393
2386
2365
2357
2313
2221
2219
2214
2174
2145
2133
2068

Bonus

742



l14th Maccabiah Games
** Ten Pin Bowling

WOMEN

Kahan Ivonne
Bar-Yonna Liron

Lavs Kerry
Mizrachi Niriam

Sachs Debbie
Verbitzky Nina

Aviram Sara
Gurman Susan

Pos. Code
1. 2799
2. 2789
3. 1087
4. 1029
S. 3241
6. 3239
7. 1077
8. 3235
9. 3240

10. 1801
11. 1806
12. 1026
13. 2797
14. 1031
15. 1089
16. 1084

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

— Master= Results ROUND 14

Country Code Ping

MEXICO 1087
ISRAEL 3239
S. AFRICA 1026
ISRAEL 3241
AUSTRALIA 1801
MEXICO 1084
ISRAEL 3240
CANADA 2797

Ship Debby
Abush Lisa
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Mizrachi Miriam
Bar-Yonna Liron
Kleinberg Martha
Shiran Silvia
Aviram Sara
Sachs Debbie
Noach Robyn
Laws Kerry
Gurman Susan
Simon Michele
Levy Beatriz
Verbitzky HNina

Bonus Naze
0 Ship Debby
10 Noach Rebyn
0 Abush Lisa
10 Kieinberg Martha
0 Segal Laura
10 Shiran Silvia
0 Sizon Michele
10 Levy Beatriz

CANADA
CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRICA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
MEXICO
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
S. AFRICA
CANADA
S. AFRICA
MEXICO
MEXICO

16 Players Average

Tap 3

Country

CANADA
AUSTRALIA

CARADA
NEXICO

S. AFRICA
ISRAEL

S. AFRICA
MEXICO

Code Pins

Bonus

279% 212
1806 147

3235 135

Ping Bonus Average Total

2922
2717
2606
2536
2512
2475
2483
2448
2411
2349
2318
2299
2273
2288
2285
2208

Average

110
130
110
90
70
80
60
80
70
50
50
60
50
30
20
60

wn

208.7
194.1
186.1
181.1
179.4
176.8
177.4
174.9
172.2
167.8
165.6
164.2
162.4
163.4
163.2
157.7

174.7
196.3

3032
2847
2716
2626
2582
2535
2543
2528
2481
2399
2368
2359
2323
2318
2305
2268



1l4th Maccabiah Games
Ten Pin Bowling

* ¥

WOMEN

Shiran Silvia
Sachs Debbia

Noach Raobyn

Bar-Yonna Liron

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

— Masters Results ROUND 15

Country Code Pins Bonus

Levy Beatriz
Gurman Susan

..................................................

Ship Debby
Aviram Sara

13.

15.
16.

MEXICO 1083
CANADA 2797
ISRAEL 3235
AUSTRALIA 1801
AUSTRALIA 1806
ISRAEL 3239
CANADA 2799
ISRAEL 3240

Ship Debby
Abush Lisa
Kahan Ivonne
Segal Laura
Mizrachi Miriam
Bar-Yonna Liron
Kleinberg Martha
Shiran Silvia
Aviram Sara
Noach Robyn
Sachs Debbie
Gurman Susan
Lava Kerry

Levy Beatriz
Simon Michele
Verbitzky Nina

CANADA
MEXICO
S. AFRI
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
MEXICO
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
AUSTRAL
AUSTRAL
CANADA
S. AFRI
MEXICO
S. AFRI
MEXICO

Mizrachi Miriam
Verbitzky Hina

Lavs Kerry
Kshan Ivonne

S. AFRICA
MEXICO

Code Pins

Bonus

3241 165
1084 123

Kleinberg Martha

Simon Michele

MEXICO
S. AFRICA

Abush Lisa
Segal Laura

CANADA
S. AFRICA

Pins Bonus Average Total
3138 120 209.2 3258
2885 130 192.3 3015
2784 120 185.6 2504
CA 2738 100 182.5 2838
2677 80 178.5 2757
2671 80 178.1 27351
2660 70 177.3 2730
2621 90 174.7 2711
2618 70 174.5 2688
IA 2526 60 168.4 2586
IA 2510 50 167.3 2560
2465 60 164.3 2525
CA 2444 60 162.9 2504
2431 20 162.1 2451
CA 2416 30 161.1 2446
2331 60 155.4 2391
16 Players Average = 174.6
Average = 195.7

Top 3

Fatiiny



l14th Maccabiah Games
*% Ten Pin Bowling

Israel 93

13-3Jul-S83

WOMEN — Masters Results ROUND 16
€ 2 4 o= A ¥ e
Yane Country Code Pins Beoaus Naze Country Code Pins Bonus
Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 1801 152 ¢ Mizrachi Miriaaz ISRAEL 3241 146 10
Gurman Susan CANADA 2797 189 10 Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 3239 166 0
Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 1077 212 10 Aviran Sara ISRAEL 3240 147 10
Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 2B 1740 Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 1806 13 O
Kahan Ivonne MEXICO ic87 177 ¢ Laws Kerry S. AFRICA 1026 147 ©
Segal Laura S. AFRICA 1029 185 10 Levy Beatriz HEXICO 1089 163 10
Ship Debby CANADA 2799 222 19 Simon Michele S. AFRICA 1031 189 O
Abush Lisa CANADA 2789 144 90 Verbitzky Hina HMEXICO 1084 187 10
WOMENS Standing Aftexr ROUND 16
Pos. Code Name Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2799 Ship Debby CANADA 3360 130 210.0 34%0
2. 2789 Abush Lisa CANADA 3029 130 189.3 3159 331
3. 1087 Kahan Ivonne MEXICO 2961 120 185.1 3081 409
4. 1029 Segal Laura S. AFRICA 2923 110 182.7 3033 457
5. 1077 Kleinberg Martha MEXICO 2872 a0 179.5 2952 538
6. 3239 Bar-Yonna Liron ISRAEL 2837 90 177.3 2927 563
7. 3241 Mizrachi Miriam ISRAEL 2823 80 176.4 2903 587
8. 3235 Shiran Silvia ISRAEL 2795 90 174.7 2885 605
9. 3240 Aviram Sara ISRAEL 2765 80 172.8 2845 645
10. 2797 Gurwan Susan CANADA 2654 70 163.9 2724 766
11. 1806 Noach Robyn AUSTRALIA 2662 60 166.4 2722 768
12. 1801 Sachs Debbie AUSTRALIA 2662 50 166.4 2712 778
13. 1026 Laws Kerry S. AFRICA 2591 60 161.9 2651 839
14. 1089 Levy Beatriz MEXICO 2594 30 162.1 2624 866
15. 1031 Simon Michele S. AFRICA 2585 30 161.6 2615 875
16. 1084 Verbitzky Nina MEXICO 2518 70 157.4 2588 902
16 Players Average = 174.3
Top 3 Average = 194.8



Israel 93
13-Jul-93

14th Maccabiah Games -
*%* Ten Pin Bowling

MEN — Master=s Results ROUND a
Nane Country fode Pins Bonus Nage Country Code Pins Bonus
Frank Alexander GUATAALA 2945 213 10 Gold Randy U. S A 2409 188 10
Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 27% 169 O Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 181 o
Skier Marc U. 5. A, 2416 198 10 Ben-Ani Shalom ISRAEL 3225 189 10
Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786 190 0 Leberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1706 147 0
Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 201 10 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1020 203 0@
Sculnick Hovard CANADA 27193 159 0 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 212 10
Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 170 0O Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 226 O
¥icks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 189 10 Weinberg Ron CANADA 2794 238 10
MENS Standing After ROUND a
Pos. Code Name Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2794 Veinberg Ron CANADA 258 10 258.0 268
2. 1022 Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 226 0 226.0 226 42
3. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 213 10 213.0 223 45
4. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 212 10 212.0 222 46
S. 3233 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 201 10 201.0 211 57
6. 2416 Skier Marc U. S. A. 198 10 198.0 208 60
7. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 203 4] 203.0 203 65
8. 1841 VWicks Barry AUSTRALIA 189 10 189.0 199 69
9. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 189 10 189.0 199 69
10. 2409 Gold Randy U. 8. A 188 i0 188.0 198 70
11. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 190 0 190.0 190 78
12. 3231 Jakubowicz Abraham ISRAEL 181 o 181.0 181 87
13. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 170 o 170.0 170 1]
14, 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 169 0 169.0 169 99
15. 2793 Sculnick Howard CANADA 159 0 159.0 159 109
16. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 147 0 147.0 147 121



l14th Maccabiah Games
*» Ten Pin Bowling

MEN

Plen Higel
Loberzan Paul

Sculnick Hovard
Simon Kevin

Wicks Barry
Skier Marc

Jakubovicz Abraham

Mazor Itzak
MENS
Pos. Code
1. 1022
2. 2949
3. 2794
4, 1843
5. 2786
6. 2416
7. 3233
8. 1706
9. 3231
10. 2409
11. 2796
12, 1021
13. 1841
14. 1837
15. 2793
16. 3229

S. AFRICA
GR BRITAIN

CANADA
S. AFRICA

AUSTRALIA
U. 5 A

Code Pins

1021
1706

2416

Israel 93

13-Jul-S3

Bonus Name
0 Ben-~Aai Shaloa
10 Goldbaun Joe
0 Gold Randy
10 Sarroino Ronald R
0 Frank Alexander
10 Weinberg Ron
10 Belbin Kevin
0 Lustig Mark

Masters Results ROUND

Country

ISRAEL 3229
AUSTRALIA 1837
u. S. A, 2409
CANADA 279
GUATAMALA 2949
CANADA 2794
CANADA 2786
AUSTRALIA 1843

Standing After ROUND

Simon Kevin

Frank Alexander
Weinberg Ron

Lustig Mark

Belbin Kevin

Skier Marc
Mazor Itzak

Loberman Paul
Jakubowicz Abraham

Gold Randy

Sarroino Ronald R

Plen Nigel
Wicks Barry

Goldbaum Joe
Sculnick Howard
Ben-Ami Shalom

Country
S. AFRICA
GUATAMALA
CANADA
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
u. s.
ISRAEL
GR BRITAIN
ISRAEL
u. Ss.
CANADA
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
CANADA
ISRAEL

A.

A.

Pins
426
413
420
411
401
385
383
383
376
373
370
377
354
349
354
335

Bonus Average Total

10
20
10
10
10
20
10
10
10
10
10

0
10
10

o
10

16 Players Average

Top 3 Average

213.0
206.5
210.0
205.5
200.5
192.5
191.5
191.5
188.0
186.5
185.0
188.5
177.0
174.5
177.0
167.5

190.9
209.8

377
364
359
354
345

Code Pins Bonus



14th Maccabiah Games
#*% Ten Pin Bowling

MEN

Gold Randy
¥einberg Ron

Wicks Barry
Lustig Mark

Sizon Kevin
Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 206

Ben-Ami Shalom

Masters Result=

Country Code Pins

U S. A0 2409 191
CANADA 2794 176

AUSTRALIA 1841 172
AUSTRALIA 1843 170

S. AFRICA 1022 208

Israel SC

Boaus Name
10 Mazor Itzak
0 Sarroino Ronzld B
10 Goldbaun Jeo
0 Plen Nigel
10 Belbin Xavin
0 Loberaan Paul
10 Frank Alexander
0 Sculnick Hovard

il tan]
e,
SCuUND
+ i Dinm
Csuatry Code Pins
oRApt 27271 A
I..u. 1) Sl ad
~MAuAn 37345 <
CAHACA L1390 JRuN]
sl TR S) frlated e
Avaidbeed P —
[3ake D Aol LRt LR
S. ATRICA JROASS vl

GUATAMALA 2949 133
CARADA 730 U6
=2

Standing Aftexr ROUND

Skier Marc
MENS
Pos. Code
1. 1022
2. 2416
3. 1706
4. 3233
S. 3229
6. 2794
7. 2786
8. 3231
9. 1843
10. 1837
11. 2949
12. 2409
13. 2793
14. 1841
15. 1021
16. 2796

Simon Kevin

Skier Marc
Loberman Paul
Mazor Itzak
Ben-Ami Shalom
Weinberg Ron
Belbin Kevin
Jakubowicz Abraham
Lustig Mark
Goldbaum Joe
Frank Alexander
Gold Randy
Sculnick Hovard
Wicks Barry

Plen Nigel
Sarroino Ronald R

Country Pins
S. AFRICA 634
U. S. A. 632
GR BRITAIN 607
ISRAEL 594
ISRAEL 590
CANADA 596
CANADA 588
ISRAEL 582
AUSTRALIA 581
AUSTRALIA 566
GUATAMALA 566
U. S. A. 564
CANADA 540
AUSTRALIA 526
S. AFRICA 536
CANADA 523

Bonus Average Total

20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
10
20

0
10

16 Players Average

Top 3 Average

654
632
627
614
610
606
598
592
991
586
586
S84
550
546
536
533

CANADA 2786 187
ns

Y onnTTITY 4
(R BRITATT 17



14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93
*»» Ten Pin Bowling

MEN

Lustig Mark
Simon Kevin

¥einberg Ron
Sculnick Hovard

Frank Alexander
Goldbaum Joe

Plen Rigel

13-Jul-93

Mastexr= Results ROUND

210
192

Code Pins Bonus

Country Code Pins Bonus Hame Country

AUSTRALIA 1843 211 10 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1706
S. AFRICA 1022 187 O Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 321
CANADA 2794 179 0 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 279
CANADA 2793 191 10 Ben-Ani Shalonm ISRAEL 3229
GUATANALA 2949 190 O Vicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841
AUSTRALIA 1837 204 10 Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786
S. AFRICA 1021 203 10 Skier Karc U. S. A 2416
ISRAEL 3231 194 0 Gold Randy U. S. A 2409

Jakubovicz Abraham

MENS
Pos. Code
1. 2416
2. 1706
3. 1022
4, 2786
5. 1843
6. 3233
7. 1837
8. 3231
9, 2794
10. 3229
“11. 2949
- 12, 2409
13. 2796
14. 2793
15. 1021
l6. 1841

Standidng Aftexr ROUND

Skier Harc
Loberman Paul
Simon Kevin
Belbin Kevin
Lustig Mark
Mazor Itzak
Goldbsum Joe
Jakubowicz Abraham
Weinberg Ron
Ben-Ami Shalom
Frank Alexander
Gold Randy
Sarroino Ronald R
Sculnick Howard
Plen Nigel

Wicks Barry

|
[
|

Country Pinsg
U. S. A. 843
GR BRITAIN 817
S. AFRICA 821
CANADA 814
AUSTRALIA 792
ISRAEL 7086
AUSTRALIA 770
ISRAEL 776
CANADA 775
ISRAEL 758
GUATAMALA 756
u. 5. A. 754
CANADA 747
CANADA 731
S. AFRICA 739
AUSTRALIA 675

Bonus Average Total

20
10
20

16 Players Average =

Top 3 Average

873
847
841
834
812
806
800
786
785
778
776
774
767
751
749
695



14th Maccabiah Games -
** Ten Pin Bowling

MEN

¥einberg Ron
Vicks Barry

Lustig Mark
Mazor Itzak

Jakubovicz Abraham
Sarroino Ronald R

Gold Randy _
Goldbaum Joe

MENS
Pos. Code
1. 2786
2. 2416
3. 1022
4. 1843
5. 1837
6. 1706
7. 2794
8. 3229
9. 3233
10. 2796
“11. 2949
12. 1021
13. 2409
14, 3231
15. 2793
16. 1841

Country

CANADA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
ISRAEL

ISRAEL
CANADA

U. S. A
AUSTRALIA

Code Pins

2794
1841

213

1843
3233

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

Mastexr= Results

Standding Aftexr ROUND

Belbin Kevin

Skier Marc

Simon Kevin
Lustig Mark
Goldbaum Jo
Loberwman Pa
Weinberg Ro
Ben-Ami Sha

Mazor Itzak

e
ul
n
lom

Sarroino Ronald R
Frank Alexander

Plen Nigel
-Gold Randy

Jakubovicz Abraham
Sculnick Howard

Wicks Barry

Country
CANADA

U. S. A.
S. AFRICA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
GR BRITAIN
CARADA
ISRAEL
ISRAEL
CANADA
GUATAMALA
S. AFRICA
U. S. A.
ISRAEL
CANADA
AUSTRALIA

16 Players Average
Top 3 Average

Pinsg
1063
1034
1033
1008
978
981
988
973
965
951
951
954
931
934
876
848

Bonus Average Total

30
30
30
30
10
30
20
25
20
30
30
15
20
10
20
20

212.6
206.8
206.6
201.6
195.6
196.2
197.6
194.6
193.0
190.2
190. 2
190.8
186.2
186.8
175.2
169.6

193.4
208.7

Code Pins Bonus

ROUND
Bonus Naze Country
10 Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786
0 Sculnick Hovard CANADA 2793
10 Skier Marc U. S. A 2416
0 Frank Alexander GUATANALA 2949
0 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1706
10 Siron Kevin S. AFRICA 1022
0 Ben-Ani Shalom ISRAEL 3229
10 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021



l14th Maccabiah Gamesg
** Ten Pin Bowling

MEMN

Jakubovicz Abraham

Skier Marc

Gold Randy
Plen Nigel

Loberman Paul
Weinberg Ron

Belbin Kevin
Frank Alexander

Pos. Code
1. 2786
2. 1022
3. 2416
4, 1843
3. 2794
6. 2796
7. 1837
8. 1021
9. 3229

10. 3231
11. 1706
12. 3233
13. 2949
14. 2409
15. 2793
16. 1841

Country Code Pins
ISRAEL 3231 240
U. S0 A, 2416 225
U. S A 2409 170
S. AFRICA 1021 23t
GR BRITAIN 17C6 151
CANADA 2754 227
CANADA 2786 219
CUATAMALA 2949 158

Belbin Kevin
Simon Kevin

Skier Marc

Lustig Mark
Weinberg Ron
Sarroino Ronald R
Goldbaum Joe

Plen Nigel
Ben-Ami Shalom
Jakubowicz Abraham
Loberman Paul
Mazor Itzak

Frank Alexander
Gold Randy
Sculnick Howard
Wicks Barry

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

Country Pins
CANADA 1282
S. AFRICA 1270
U. S. A, 1259
AUSTRALIA 1220
CANADA 1215
CANADA 1187
AUSTRALIA 1172
S. AFRICA 1185
ISRAEL 1161
ISRAEL 1174
GR BRITAIN 1142
ISRAEL 1149
GUATAMALA 1119
u. S. A. 1101
CANADA 1074
AUSTRALIA 1062

16 Players Aver
Top 3 Average

Bonus Name
10 Sculnick Hovard
0 Lustig Mark
0 Simon Kevin
10 ¥Wicks Barry
0 Mazor Itzak
10 Ben-Aai Shalom
10 Sarroino Ronald R
0 Goldbaum Joe

40
40
30
40
30
40
40
25
35
20
30
20
30
20
20
20

age

Masters Res=sults ROUND

=9
Country Code Pins Bonus
CANADA 2793 198 0
AUSTRALIA 1843 212 10
S. AFRICA 1022 237 10
AUSTRALIA 1841 214 ¢
ISRAEL 3233 184 0
ISRAEL 3229 188 10
CANADA 279 2% 10
AUSTRALIA 1837 194 ¢
&
Bonus Average Total Diff.
213.7 1322
211.7 1310 12
209.8 1289 33
203.3 1260 62
202.5 1245 77
197.8 1227 935
195.3 1212 110
197.5 1210 112
193.5 1186 126
195.7 1194 128
190.3 1172 150
191.5 1169 153
186.5 1149 173
183.5 1121 201
179.0 1094 228
177.0 1082 240
= 195.3
=  211.7



14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93

** Ten Pin Bowling 13-Jul-93
MEN — Masters Results ROUND 7
Name Country Code Pins Bonus Name Country Code Pins Bonus
Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 191 10 Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 171 0
Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 29 14 0 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2943 183 10
Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 167 o Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 231 223 10
Yeinberg Ron CARADA 2731 215 10 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 182 ¢
Belbin Kevin CANADA 2785 216 10 Skier Marc . S. A 2416 1539 0
Gold Randy U. S A 2403 189 0 Sarroino Ronald R CAHADA 27% 173 10
Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1705 201 10 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021 199 @
Sculnick Hovard CANADA 2793 185 0 Nazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 202 10
MENS Standing Aftexr ROUND 7
Pos. Code Name Country Ping Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 1498 50 214.0 1548
2. 1022 Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1461 50 208.7 1511 37
3. 2794 VWeinberg Ron CANADA 1430 40 204.3 1470 78
4. 2416 Skier Marc U. S. A. 1418 30 202.6 1448 100
5. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1402 40 200.3 1442 106
6. 3231 Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 1397 30 199.6 1427 121
7. 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 1360 50 194.3 1410 138
8. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1384 25 197.7 1409 139
9. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIR 1343 40 191.9 1383 165
10. 3233 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 1351 30 193.0 1381 167
11l. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1339 40 191.3 1379 169
12. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalon ISRAEL 1335 35 190.7 1370 178
13. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 1302 410 186.0 1342 206
14. 2409 Gold Randy U. S. A. 1290 20 184.3 1310 238
15. 2793 Sculnick Howvard CANADA 1259 20 179.9 1279 269
16. 1841 Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1233 20 176.1 1253 295

16 Players Average
Top 3 Average 209.0



14th Maccabiah Games
*% Ten Pin Bowling

MIEN

Sculnick Hovard

Goldbaum Joe

Ben-Ami Shalom

Frank Alezander

Country Code Pins

CANADA 2793 183
AUSTRALIA 1837 181

ISRAEL 3229 18!
GUATANALA 2949 165

Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 278 21
Lustig Mark

Wicks Barry

Gold Randy
MENS
Pos. Code
1. 2786
2. 1022
3. 1843
4. 2416
5. 2794
6. 2796
7. 3231
8. 3233
9. 1021
10. 3229
11. 1837
12. 1706
13. 2949
14, 2793
15. 2409
16. 1841

AUSTRALIA 1843 218

AUSTRALIA 1841 202
U, S. A 2409 160

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

Master = Results=s

ROUND

Bonus Hage
10 Jakubovicz Abraham
0 Loberman Paul
10 Yazor Itzak
0 Belbin Kevin
0 Simon Kevin
10 Plen Nigel
10 Weinberg Ron
0 Skier Marc

Couatry Code

ISRAEL 3231
GR BRITAIN 1706

ISRAEL 3233
CANADA 2786

S. AFRICA 1022
S. AFRICA 102!

CANADA 2734
U. S A 2416

Standing Aftex ROUND

Belbin Kevin
Simon Kevin
Lustig Mark

Skier Marc
Weinberg Ron
Sarroino Ronald R
Jakubowvicz Abraham
Mazor Itzak

Plen Nigel
Ben-Ami Shalom
Goldbaum Joe
Loberman Paul
Frank Alexander
Sculnick Howard
Gold Randy

¥Wicks Barry

Country Pins
CANADA 1708
S. AFRICA 1695
AUSTRALTIA 1621
U. S. A. 1610

CANADA 1609
CANADA 1576
ISRAEL 1570
ISRAEL 1562
S. AFRICA 1548
ISRAEL 1516

AUSTRALIA 1520
GR BRITAIN 1513
GUATAMALA 1467
CANADA 1442
U. S. A. 1430
AUSTRALIA 1435

16 Players Aver
Top 3 Average

Bonus Average Total

50
60
50
40
410
20
40
40
25
45
40
40
40
30
20
30

age

213.5
211.9
202.6
201.3
201.1
197.0
196.3
195.3
193.5
189.5
190.0
189.1
183.4
180.3
181.3
179.4

= 194.1
= 209.3

&

Pins Bonus

173 10

170 0

2l 10

2100 0

234 10

168 O

179 ¢

192 10
&

Diff.

1758
1755 3
1671 a7
1650 108
1649 109
1626 132
1610 148
1602 156
1573 185
1561 197
1560 198
1553 205
1507 251
1472 286
1470 288
1465 293



14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93

*»* Ten Pin Bowling 13-Jul-93

MEN — Masters Results ROUND =
Name Country Code Pins Bonus Naae Country Code Pins Bonus
Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786 246 10 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 27% 233 10
Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021 224 0O Weinberg Ron CANADA 2794 204 O
Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 160 O Loberazan Paul GR BRITAIN 17C6 214 10
Skier Marc U S. A 2416 175 10 Gold Randy U. S A 2409 181 0
Ben-Aai Shaloa ISRAEL 3229 181 0O Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 177 O
Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 194 10 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 233 10
Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2943 173 10 Sculnick Hovard CANADA 2793 208 10
Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 162 O Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 188 0
MENS Standing After ROUND =
Pos. Code Name Country Ping Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 1954 60 217.1 2014
2. 1022 Siwmon Kevin S. AFRICA 1855 60 206.1 13135 99
3. 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 1809 60 201.0 1869 145
4. 3233 MNazor Itzak ISRAEL 1815 50 201.7 1865 149
S. 2794 VWeinberg Ron CANADA 1813 40 201.4 1853 161
6. 2416 Skier Marc U. S. A 1785 50 198.3 1835 179
7. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1783 50 198.1 1833 181
8. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1772 25 186.9 1797 217
9. 3231 Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 1751 40 194.6 1791 223
10. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1727 50 191.9 1777 237
11. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 1697 45 188.6 1742 272
12. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1697 40 188.6 1737 277
13. 2793 Sculnick Howard CANADA 1650 40 183.3 1690 324
14. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 1640 S0 182.2 1690 324
15. 1841 \Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1629 40 181.0 1669 345
16. 2409 Gold Randy U. S. A 1611 20 179.0 1631 383
16 Players Average = 194.4
Top 3 Average = 208.1




Israel 93
13-Jul-93

14th Maccabiah Games -
#*#* Ten Pin Bowling

MEN - Masters Results ROUND 10
Nane Country Code Pins Bonus Name Country Code Pins Bonus
Lobersan Paul GR BRITAIN 1706 201 10 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 193 10
Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2949 193 0 Gold Randy U. S. A 2409 181 0O
Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 176 10 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021 256 10
Vicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 165 O ¥einberg Ron CANADA 279 26 0 (
Skier Marc U S. A 2416 220 10 Ben-Ami Shalowm ISRAEL 3229 203 10
Nazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 27 o Sculnick Hovard CANADA 2793 149 0
Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 27% 1719 0 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 1%0 O
Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786 203 10 Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 236 10
MENS Standing Aftexr ROUND 10
Pos. Code NHame Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 2157 70 215.7 2227
2. 1022 Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 2091 70 209.1 2161 66
3. 3233 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 2032 S0 203.2 2082 145 —
4. 2416 Skier Marc U. S. A. 2005 60 200.5 2065 162
5. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 2028 3s 202.8 2063 164
6. 2794 VWeinberg Ron CARADA 2019 40 201.9 2059 168
7. 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 1988 60 198.8 2048 179
8. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1976 60 197.6 2036 191
9. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1928 60 192.8 1988 239
10. 3231 Jakubowvicz Abraham  ISRAEL 1927 S0 192.7 1977 250
11. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 1900 S5 190.0 1955 272
12. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1887 410 188.7 1927 300
13. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 1833 S0 183.3 1883 344
14. 2793 Sculnick Howard CANADA 1799 40 179.9 1839 388
15. 1841 VWicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1794 40 179.4 1834 393
16. 2409 Gold Randy U. S. A. 1792 20 179.2 1812 415
16 Players Average = 194.7
Top 3 Average = 209.3




14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93

** Ten Pin Bowling 13-Jul-93
MEN — Masters Results ROUND 1
Naze Country Code Pins Bonus Name Country Code Pins Bonus

Ben-Ani Shaloa ISRAEL 3229 188 10 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 178 0
Jakubovicz Abrahas ISRAEL  ~ 3231 187 O Skier Marc U S. A& 2416 184 10
Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021 154 O Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 170 0O B
Sarroinc Ronald R CANADA 27% 210 10 Sculnick Hovard CANADA 2793 208 10 (
Weinberg Ron CANADA 2794 178 0 Gold Randy U.S. A, 2409 194 0
Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786 197 10 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2943 233 10
Nazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 170 o Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 171 10
Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 235 10 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1706 165 0

MENS Standing Aftex ROUND - R
Pos. Code Name Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.

1. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 2354 80 214.0 2434 N

2. 1022 Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 2326 80 211.5 2406 28 (

3. 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 2198 70 199.8 2268 166 e

4. 2416 Skier Marc U. S. A. 2189 70 199.0 2259 175

S. 3233 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 2202 S0 200.2 2252 182

6. 2794 VWeinberg Ron CANADA 2197 40 199.7 2237 197

7. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 2182 35 198.4 2217 217

8. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 2147 70 195.2 2217 217

9. 3231 Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 2114 S0 192.2 2164 270

10. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 2093 60 130.3 2153 281

11. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 2088 65 189.8 2153 281

12. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2066 60 187.8 2126 308

13. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 2065 40 187.7 2105 329

14. 2793 Sculnick Howard CANADA 2007 50 182.5 2057 377

15. 2409 Gold Randy U. S. A. 1986 20 180.5 2006 428

16. 1841 Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1964 40 178.5 2004 430

16 Players Average = 194.2
Top 3 Average = 208.4




14th Maccabiah Games - Israel 93

** Ten Pin Bowling 13-Jul-93
MEN — Masters Results ROUND iz
Nage Country Code Pins Bonus Nage Country Code Pins Bonus
Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 27% 185 0 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021 189 10
Sculnick Hovard CANADA 2793 224 10 Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 175 0
.................................................................................................... (
Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786 177 O Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 246 10 -
Ben-Aai Shalom ISRAEL 3229 201 10 Goldbaua Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 188 0
Gold Randy U S. A 2409 174 10 Weinberg Ron CANADA 2794 180 O
Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 161 O Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 187 10
Skier Marc U.S. A, 2416 1539 O Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 203 O
Lobersan Paul GR BRITAIN 1706 214 10 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2943 222 10
MENS Standing Aftexr ROUND 12
Pos. Code Name Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff. (T
1. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 2531 80 210.9 2611 e
2. 1022 Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 2487 80 207.3 2567 44
3. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 2393 80 199.4 2473 138
4. 3233 Hazor Itzak ISRAEL 2405 S0 200.4 2455 156
S. 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 2383 70 198.6 2453 158
6. 2416 Skier Marc U. S. A. 2348 70 195.7 2418 193
7. 2794 VWeinberg Ron CANADA 2377 40 198.1 2417 194
8. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 2371 45 197.6 2416 195
9. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 2307 70 192.3 2377 234
10. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 2289 75 190.8 2364 247
11. 3231 Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 2301 60 191.8 2361 250
12. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2288 70 190.7 2358 253
13. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 2253 40 187.8 2293 318
14, 2793 Sculnick Howard CANADA 2231 60 185.9 2291 320
15. 2409 Gold Randy U. 8. A. 2160 30 180.0 2190 421
16. 1841 Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 2139 40 178.3 2179 432
16 Players Average = 1%4.1
Top 3 Average = 205.9




14th Maccabiah Games
** Ten Pin Bowling

MEN

Mazor Itzak
Gold Randy

Loberman Paul
Goldbauz Joe

Sculnick Hovard
Plen Nigel

Weinberg Ron
Ben-Ami Shalom

MENS
Pos. Code
1. 2786
2, 1022
3. 1843
4, 2796
5. 1021
6. 2416
7. 3233
8. 2794
9. 3229
10. 3231
11. 2949
12. 1837
13. 1706
14, 2793
15. 1841
16. 2409

Country

ISRAEL 3233 171t
U S. A 2403 169
GR BRITAIN 1706 149
AUSTRALIA 1837 224
CANADA 2793 199
S. AFRICA 1021 220
CANADA 2794 214
ISRAEL 3225 244

Standing Aftexr ROUND

Belbin Kevin
Simon Kevin
Lustig Mark
Sarroino Ronald R
Plen Nigel

Skier Marc

NMazor Itzak
Weinberg Ron
Ben-Ami Shalom
Jakubowicz Abraham
Frank Alexander
Goldbaum Joe
Loberman Paul
Sculnick Howard
Wicks Barry

Gold Randy

Code Pins Bonus

Israel 93

13-Jul-93

10 Frank Alexander

0 Siaon Kevin

0 Belbin Kevin

10 Jakubovicz Abraham
0 Lustig Mark

10 Skier Marc

0 Wicks Barry

10 Sarroino Ronald R

Country Pins
CANADA 2714
S. AFRICA 2652
AUSTRALIA 2628
CANADA 2595
S. AFRICA 2591
U. S. A. 2576
ISRAEL 2576
CANADA 2591
ISRAEL 2533
ISRAEL 2512
GUATAMALA 2484
AUSTRALIA 2477
GR BRITAIN 2456
CANADA 2430
AUSTRALIA 2337
U. S. A. 2329

Masters=s Results ROUND

Country
GUATAMALA 2943 1%
S. AFRICA 1022 165
CANADA 2786 183
ISRAEL 231 21
AUSTRALIA 1843 235
U. 5. A 2416 228
AUSTRALIA 1841 198
CANADA 27% 212
133

133

Bonus Average Total

80
80
90
8o
S5
70
60
40
a5
70
80
50
70
60
40
30

16 Players Average

Top 3 Average

208.8
204.0
202.2
199.6
199.3
198.2
198.2
199.3
194.8
193.2
191.1
190.5
188.9
186.9
179.8
179.2

194.6
205.0

non

2794
2732
2718
2675
2646
2646
2636
2631
2618
2582
2564
2527
2526
2490
2377
2359

Code Pins Bonus

417
435
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** Ten Pin Bowling

MEN —

Nage Country Code Pins
Goldbaun Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 184
Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786 215
Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2949 194
Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 189
Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 172
Ben-Ani Shalom ISRAEL 3228 181
Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 221
Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 27% 210

MENS

Masters=s Results ROUND

Standing Aftex ROUND

13-Jul-93

Bonus Naze
0 Skier Marc

10 Plen Nigel

10 Weinberg Ron
0 Mazor Itzak
0 Sculnick Hovard
10 Gold Randy

10 Loberman Paul
0 Vicks Barry

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Belbin Kevin
Simon Kevin
Lustig Mark
Sarroino Ronald R
Plen Nigel

Mazor Itzak

Skier Marc
Ben-Aui Shalom
Weinberg Ron
Jakubowvicz Abraham
Frank Alexander
Sculnick Howard
Goldbaum Joe
Loberman Paul
Wicks Barry

Gold Randy

Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
CANADA 2929 90 209.2 3019
S. AFRICA 2873 90 205.2 2963 56
AUSTRALIA 2800 20 200.0 2890 129
CANADA 2805 80 200.4 2885 134
S. AFRICA 2794 65 199.6 2859 160
ISRAEL 2779 70 198.5 2849 170
U. S. A. 2754 70 196.7 2824 195
ISRAEL 2714 95 193.9 2809 210
CANADA 2762 40 197.3 2802 217
ISRAEL 2701 70 192.9 2771 248
GUATAMALA 2678 [0 191.3 2768 251
CANADA 2684 70 191.7 2754 265
AUSTRALIA 2661 50 190.1 2711 308
GR BRITAIN 2632 70 188.0 2702 317
AUSTRALIA 2517 30 179.8 2567 452
U. S. A 2520 30 180.0 2550 469

16 Players Average = 194.7

Top 3 Average = 204.8

14

Country Code Pinz Bonus
U .S A 2416 178 0
S. AFRICA 1021 203 10
CANADA 279 17t 0
ISRAEL 3233 203 10
CANADA 2793 254 10
U. S A 2409 191 0
GR BRITAIN 1706 176 O
AUSTRALIA 1841 180 10
14a




Israel 93
13-Jul-93

14th Maccabiah Games -
*» Ten Pin Bowling

MEN - Masters Results ROUND 1as
Naze Country Code Pins Bonus Naze Country Code Pins Bonus

¥icks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 171 O Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 170 O
Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 214 10 Belbin Kevin CANADA 2786 179 10
Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 27% 235 10 Sculnick Hovard CANADA 2793 202 10 ;
Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1706 193 O Skier Marc U.S. A 2416 140 O
Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021 139 O Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 183 O
Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2949 164 10 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 210 10
Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 237 10 Gold Randy U. S A 2409 177 0
¥einberg Ron CANADA 2794 178 O Ben-Ani Shalom ISRAEL 3229 189 10

MENS Standing Aftex ROUND 15

Pos. Code Name Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff,
1. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 3108 100 207.2 3208 (
2. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 3037 100 202.5 3137 71
3. 1022 Siwmon Kevin S. AFRICA 3043 o0 202.9 3133 75
4. 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 3040 90 202.7 3130 78
S. 3233 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 2993 80 199.5 3073 135
6. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 2803 105 193.5 3008 200
7. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 2933 65 195.5 2998 210
8. 2794 Weinberg Ron CANADA 2940 40 196.0 2980 228
9. 2793 Sculnick Howard CANADA 2886 80 192.4 2966 242

10. 2416 Skier Marc U. S. A. 2894 70 192.9 2964 244
11. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2842 100 189.5 2942 266
12. 3231 Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 2870 70 191.3 2940 268
13. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 2871 60 191.4 2931 277
14. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 2825 70 188.3 2895 313
15. 1841 VWicks Barry AUSTRALIA 2688 S0 179.2 2738 470
16. 2409 Gold Randy U. S. A. 2697 30 179.8 2727 481

16 Players Average = 194.0

Top 3 Average = 204.2
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l14th Maccabiah Games -
** Ten Pin Bowling

MEN — Masters Results ROUND 16
3 e Position Game
Naze Country Code Pins Bonus Name Country Code Pins Bonus
Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 2949 207 O Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 3233 167 10
Jakubovicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3231 210 10 Ben-Aai Shalon ISRAEL 3229 160 0
Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 1021 180 O Sculaick Hovard CANADA 2793 209 10
Weinberg Ron CANADA 2794 233 10 Skier Marc U. S, A, 2416 182 0
Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 1022 142 0 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 1837 196 0
Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 27% 202 10 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 1706 219 10
Belbin Kevin CANADA 278 226 10 Wicks Barry AUSTRALIA 1841 214 10
Lustig Mark AUSTRALIA 1843 180 O Gold Randy U. S A 2409 200 O
MENS Standing Aftexr ROUND 16
% % Fdinal
Pos. Code Name Country Pins Bonus Average Total Diff.
1. 2786 Belbin Kevin CANADA 3334 110 208.4 3444
2. 2796 Sarroino Ronald R CANADA 3242 100 202.6 3342 102
3. 1843 Lustig Mark AUSTRALTA 3217 100 201.1 3317 127
4. 1022 Simon Kevin S. AFRICA 3185 20 199.1 3275 169
S. 3233 Mazor Itzak ISRAEL 3160 90 197.5 3250 194
6. 2794 Weinberg Ron CANADA 3173 30 198.3 3223 221
7. 2793 Sculnick Howvard CANADA 3095 90 193.4 3185 2359
8. 1021 Plen Nigel S. AFRICA 3113 635 194.6 3178 266
9. 3229 Ben-Ami Shalom ISRAEL 3063 105 191.4 3168 276
10. 3231 Jakubowicz Abraham  ISRAEL 3080 80 192.5 3160 284
11. 2949 Frank Alexander GUATAMALA 3049 100 190.6 3149 295
12. 2416 Skier Marc u. S. A. 3076 70 192.3 3146 298
13. 1837 Goldbaum Joe AUSTRALIA 3067 60 191.7 3127 317
14. 1706 Loberman Paul GR BRITAIN 3044 80 190.3 3124 320
15. 1841 VWicks Barry AUSTRALIA 2902 60 181.4 2962 482
16. 2409 Gold Randy u. s. A, 2898 30 181.1 2928 Si6
16 Players Average = 194.1
Top 3 Average = 204.0



